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My Hands Are Not Tied 
You and your design team are to gather ideas for making an effort to preserve the World’s 

Rainforests.   Using lined paper, number it from 1 to 12 down the left column. You and each 

of your team members sign their name next to one of the numbers and put a check next to 

the corresponding website on this sheet.  Research that site and record any potential ideas for 

taking action. Include the ideas that are presented even if you are not sure they are 

doable. Once you have completed the research with your first website, write your name next 

to another site that has not been taken.  Continue through this until all twelve sites have been 

accessed.   If you finish before the others and all sites have been assigned, continue to 

research by doing the Internet search:  “How Can I Save The Rainforest?” 

  

1.     Monga Bay “How to Save Tropical Rainforests” http://rainforests.mongabay.com/1001.htm 

2.     Rainforest Animals http://www.blueplanetbiomes.org/rnfrst_animal_page.htm 

3.     ThinkQuest “What Can You Do to Save the Rainforest?”  http://library.thinkquest.org/4621/BPAGE2.HTM 

4.     Save the Rainforest http://www.savetherainforest.org/savetherainforest_002.htm 

5.     Rainforest Alliance http://www.rainforest-alliance.org/programs/education/kids/fact-sheet.html 

6.     Learning About Rainforests:              

    http://www.srl.caltech.edu/personnel/krubal/rainforest/Edit560s6/www/preserve.html 

7.     How to Make Paper Fireplace Logs http://www.ehow.com/how_1746_make-paper-fireplace.html 

8.     Airport Recycling “Benefits of Airport Recycling” http://www.airportrecycling.com/pages/benefits.php 

9.     Rainforest Facts http://www.rain-tree.com/facts.htm 

10.   Amazon Watch http://amazonwatch.org/take-action 

11.   Kids Saving the Rainforest http://www.kidssavingtherainforest.org/main.html 

12.   Rainforest Concern http://www.rainforestconcern.org/education_resources/ 
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